


HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
JODHPUR

S.B. Civil Misc. Appeal No. 1558/2017

Kalu Ram And Anr.

----Appellant

Versus

Mohammad Usman And Ors.

----Respondent

For Appellant(s) : Mr. Jaswant Singh
For Respondent(s) : Mr. Mudit Bachawat

HON'BLE DR. JUSTICE NUPUR BHATI

Order

12/02/2025

Issue fresh notice to the respondent No.1.

(DR. NUPUR BHATI),J

surabhii/152-